
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Auburn 282  283       565  -11 
1  2   Mississippi State 276  295       571  -5 
3  3   Mississippi, U. of 289  285       574  -2 

T8  4   Colorado 293  291       584  +8 
T4  5   SMU 290  295       585  +9 
T8  6   Kansas 293  293       586  +10 
6  7   Louisiana Tech 291  298       589  +13 

T4  8   Southern Mississippi 290  301       591  +15 
12  9   Wisconsin 302  294       596  +20 
7  10   UNLV 292  305       597  +21 

11  11   Iowa 298  306       604  +28 
10  12   UCF 296  311       607  +31 
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Fallen Oak

Saucier, MS 
Fallen Oak Champion Tees 

Dates: Oct 15 - Oct 17 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Michael La Sasso  Mississippi, U. of  67  69       136  -8   
5 T2   Matthew Foster  SMU  69  71       140  -4   

T3 T2   Josep Serra  Mississippi State  68  72       140  -4   
T3 T4   Jackson Koivun  Auburn  68  73       141  -3   
T12 T4   Cameron Huss  Wisconsin  71  70       141  -3   
T6 T6   Patton Samuels *  Mississippi, U. of  70  72       142  -2   
T44 T6   Cameron Tankersley  Mississippi, U. of  75  67       142  -2   
T24 T6   Brendan Valdes  Auburn  73  69       142  -2   
T12 T6   Reed Lotter  Auburn  71  71       142  -2   
T1 T6   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  67  75       142  -2   
T32 T11   Dylan McDermott  Colorado  74  69       143  -1   
T6 T11   Hunter Battles  Louisiana Tech  70  73       143  -1   
T6 T13   Robbie Latter  Southern Mississippi  70  74       144  E   
T12 T13   Gunnar Broin  Kansas  71  73       144  E   
T6 T13   Pedro Cruz Silva  Mississippi State  70  74       144  E   
T12 T13   Egor Eroshenko  UCF  71  73       144  E   
T32 T17   Davis Cooper  Kansas  74  71       145  +1   
T55 T17   Alex Vogelsong *  Auburn  76  69       145  +1   
T12 T17   Harrison Davis  Mississippi State  71  74       145  +1   
T6 T17   J.M. Butler  Auburn  70  75       145  +1   
T44 T21   Cecil Belisle  Kansas  75  71       146  +2   
T44 T21   Zach Kingsland  SMU  75  71       146  +2   
T19 T21   Ryan Dupuy  Southern Mississippi  72  74       146  +2   
T32 T24   Caden Fioroni  UNLV  74  73       147  +3   
T32 T24   Jacob Beckman  Wisconsin  74  73       147  +3   
T32 T24   Tim Tillmanns  Mississippi, U. of  74  73       147  +3   
T32 T27   Jack Holland  Colorado  74  74       148  +4   
T32 T27   Jake Plumb  Louisiana Tech  74  74       148  +4   
T32 T29   Cameron Guidry *  Southern Mississippi  74  75       149  +5   
T24 T29   Will Patrick *  Louisiana Tech  73  76       149  +5   
T12 T29   Chaz Aurilla  SMU  71  78       149  +5   
T19 T29   Justin Biwer  Colorado  72  77       149  +5   
T12 T29   Ian Meyer  Iowa  71  78       149  +5   
T55 T34   Brett Sawaia *  UNLV  76  74       150  +6   
T44 T34   Yuki Moriyama  UNLV  75  75       150  +6   
T65 T34   Hunter Swanson  Colorado  79  71       150  +6   
T58 T34   Niilo Maki-Petaja  Louisiana Tech  77  73       150  +6   
T19 T34   Riley Hnatyshyn  Louisiana Tech  72  78       150  +6   
T6 T34   Josh Lundmark *  Iowa  70  80       150  +6   
T44 T34   Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State  75  75       150  +6   
T32 T34   Tom Fischer  Mississippi, U. of  74  76       150  +6   
T32 T42   Aaron Jarvis *  SMU  74  77       151  +7   
T24 T42   Will King  Kansas  73  78       151  +7   
T19 T42   Hogan Park  UNLV  72  79       151  +7   

T24 T42   Trevor Lewis  UNLV  73  78       151  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T69 T42   Ryan Eshleman  Auburn  81  70       151  +7   
T32 T42   Kye Meeks  Mississippi, U. of  74  77       151  +7   
T61 T42   Mac McClear  Iowa  78  73       151  +7   
T19 T42   Gustav Andersson  UCF  72  79       151  +7   
T24 T50   Tucker Clark *  Colorado  73  79       152  +8   
T55 T50   J Holland Humphries  SMU  76  76       152  +8   
T44 T50   Wiliam Sides  SMU  75  77       152  +8   
T44 T50   Supakorn Amornchaichan  Southern Mississippi  75  77       152  +8   
T24 T50   Ben Sawaia  UNLV  73  79       152  +8   
T24 T50   Brandon Knight  Colorado  73  79       152  +8   
T65 T50   Blake Wisdom  Wisconsin  79  73       152  +8   
T32 T50   Max Tjoa  Iowa  74  78       152  +8   
T58 T58   Thongpipat Rattanayanon  Southern Mississippi  77  76       153  +9   
T44 T58   Noah Kent  Iowa  75  78       153  +9   
T61 T60   Max Jelinek *  Kansas  78  76       154  +10   
T58 T60   Alejandro Fierro *  Mississippi State  77  77       154  +10   
T44 T62   Lake Juban  Louisiana Tech  75  80       155  +11   
T44 T62   Nicholas Estrada  UCF  75  80       155  +11   
T24 T64   Walker Wise  Southern Mississippi  73  84       157  +13   
T61 T64   Hans Risvaer  UCF  78  79       157  +13   
T69 T66   Hogan Hansen  Iowa  81  77       158  +14   
T61 T66   Coalter Smith  Wisconsin  78  80       158  +14   
T44 T68   William Duquette  Kansas  75  84       159  +15   
T65 T68   Garret Ebbert  UCF  79  80       159  +15   
T65 70   Chase Haygood *  UCF  79  81       160  +16   
T69 71   Graham Moody *  Wisconsin  81  80       161  +17   
72 72   James Boustead  Wisconsin  84  78       162  +18   
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Fallen Oak Collegiate Invitational
Fallen Oak

Saucier, MS 
Fallen Oak Champion Tees 

Dates: Oct 15 - Oct 17 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Auburn 282 283 565

T4 Jackson Koivun (3) 68 73 141

T6 Brendan Valdes (1) 73 69 142

T6 Reed Lotter (4) 71 71 142

T17 J.M. Butler (2) 70 75 145

T42 Ryan Eshleman (5) 81 70 151

2 Mississippi State 276 295 571

T2 Josep Serra (3) 68 72 140

T6 Hunter Logan (1) 67 75 142

T13 Pedro Cruz Silva (4) 70 74 144

T17 Harrison Davis (5) 71 74 145

T34 Garrett Endicott (2) 75 75 150

3 Mississippi, U. of 289 285 574

1 Michael La Sasso (1) 67 69 136

T6 Cameron Tankersley (3) 75 67 142

T24 Tim Tillmanns (2) 74 73 147

T34 Tom Fischer (4) 74 76 150

T42 Kye Meeks (5) 74 77 151

4 Colorado 293 291 584

T11 Dylan McDermott (2) 74 69 143

T27 Jack Holland (4) 74 74 148

T29 Justin Biwer (1) 72 77 149

T34 Hunter Swanson (3) 79 71 150

T50 Brandon Knight (5) 73 79 152

5 SMU 290 295 585

T2 Matthew Foster (5) 69 71 140

T21 Zach Kingsland (1) 75 71 146

T29 Chaz Aurilla (2) 71 78 149

T50 J Holland Humphries (3) 76 76 152

T50 Wiliam Sides (4) 75 77 152

6 Kansas 293 293 586

T13 Gunnar Broin (1) 71 73 144

T17 Davis Cooper (5) 74 71 145

T21 Cecil Belisle (4) 75 71 146

T42 Will King (3) 73 78 151

T68 William Duquette (2) 75 84 159

7 Louisiana Tech 291 298 589

T11 Hunter Battles (5) 70 73 143

T27 Jake Plumb (2) 74 74 148

T34 Niilo Maki-Petaja (1) 77 73 150

T34 Riley Hnatyshyn (4) 72 78 150

T62 Lake Juban (3) 75 80 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Southern Mississippi 290 301 591

T13 Robbie Latter (1) 70 74 144

T21 Ryan Dupuy (4) 72 74 146

T50 Supakorn Amornchaichan (3) 75 77 152

T58 Thongpipat Rattanayanon (2) 77 76 153

T64 Walker Wise (5) 73 84 157

9 Wisconsin 302 294 596

T4 Cameron Huss (1) 71 70 141

T24 Jacob Beckman (2) 74 73 147

T50 Blake Wisdom (3) 79 73 152

T66 Coalter Smith (4) 78 80 158

72 James Boustead (5) 84 78 162

10 UNLV 292 305 597

T24 Caden Fioroni (5) 74 73 147

T34 Yuki Moriyama (1) 75 75 150

T42 Trevor Lewis (3) 73 78 151

T42 Hogan Park (4) 72 79 151

T50 Ben Sawaia (2) 73 79 152

11 Iowa 298 306 604

T29 Ian Meyer (4) 71 78 149

T42 Mac McClear (1) 78 73 151

T50 Max Tjoa (2) 74 78 152

T58 Noah Kent (3) 75 78 153

T66 Hogan Hansen (5) 81 77 158

12 UCF 296 311 607

T13 Egor Eroshenko (1) 71 73 144

T42 Gustav Andersson (4) 72 79 151

T62 Nicholas Estrada (2) 75 80 155

T64 Hans Risvaer (5) 78 79 157

T68 Garret Ebbert (3) 79 80 159

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 Patton Samuels (Mississippi, U. of) 70 72 142

T17 Alex Vogelsong (Auburn) 76 69 145

T29 Will Patrick (Louisiana Tech) 73 76 149

T29 Cameron Guidry (Southern Mississippi) 74 75 149

T34 Brett Sawaia (UNLV) 76 74 150

T34 Josh Lundmark (Iowa) 70 80 150

T42 Aaron Jarvis (SMU) 74 77 151

T50 Tucker Clark (Colorado) 73 79 152

T60 Max Jelinek (Kansas) 78 76 154

T60 Alejandro Fierro (Mississippi State) 77 77 154

70 Chase Haygood (UCF) 79 81 160

71 Graham Moody (Wisconsin) 81 80 161
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Fallen Oak Champion Tees 73.99 72

2 Fallen Oak Champion Tees 75.31 72

 

Total Average Scores
Fallen Oak Champion Tees 74.65 144

 

Fallen Oak: Fallen Oak Champion Tees
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 596   1 22 37 10 2   

2 4 479     2 46 23 1   

3 3 224     8 45 15 1 3 

4 4 423     3 39 26 4   

5 4 488     9 47 16     

6 5 548   3 24 35 8 2   

7 4 330   3 22 33 13 1   

8 3 203     4 43 23 2   

9 4 459     4 39 18 10 1 

10 4 468     4 40 22 5 1 

11 4 396     5 44 19 3 1 

12 4 382   1 7 47 14 2 1 

13 5 575     13 50 8   1 

14 3 161     5 48 18 1   

15 5 604   1 12 41 16 1 1 

16 4 418     9 45 13 5   

17 3 240     1 43 24 3 1 

18 4 493     14 41 12 5   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 459 +0.51 

17 3 240 +0.44 

10 4 468 +0.43 

4 4 423 +0.43 

2 4 479 +0.32 

11 4 396 +0.32 

8 3 203 +0.32 

3 3 224 +0.25 

14 3 161 +0.21 

16 4 418 +0.19 

12 4 382 +0.17 

18 4 493 +0.11 

15 5 604 +0.10 

5 4 488 +0.10 

13 5 575 -0.03 

1 5 596 -0.14 

7 4 330 -0.18 

6 5 548 -0.25 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 468 +0.42 

16 4 418 +0.39 

18 4 493 +0.36 

3 3 224 +0.33 

11 4 396 +0.32 

17 3 240 +0.29 

8 3 203 +0.29 

2 4 479 +0.22 

4 4 423 +0.19 

5 4 488 +0.18 

9 4 459 +0.15 

12 4 382 +0.15 

15 5 604 -0.04 

13 5 575 -0.06 

14 3 161 -0.21 

7 4 330 -0.21 

6 5 548 -0.32 

1 5 596 -0.49 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 459 +0.51 

17 3 240 +0.44 

10 4 468 +0.43 

4 4 423 +0.43 

8 3 203 +0.32 

2 4 479 +0.32 

11 4 396 +0.32 

3 3 224 +0.25 

14 3 161 +0.21 

16 4 418 +0.19 

12 4 382 +0.17 

18 4 493 +0.11 

15 5 604 +0.10 

5 4 488 +0.10 

13 5 575 -0.03 

1 5 596 -0.14 

7 4 330 -0.18 

6 5 548 -0.25 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 596   5 55 66 16 2   

2 4 479     12 83 47 2   

3 3 224     14 89 29 9 3 

4 4 423     9 88 40 7   

5 4 488     17 91 35 1   

6 5 548   4 50 75 13 2   

7 4 330   3 46 72 22 1   

8 3 203     8 91 39 5 1 

9 4 459     12 85 35 11 1 

10 4 468     8 79 48 6 3 

11 4 396     12 83 41 7 1 

12 4 382   2 16 91 29 4 2 

13 5 575   2 29 90 20 2 1 

14 3 161   1 26 90 26 1   

15 5 604   1 31 80 28 3 1 

16 4 418     16 83 33 11 1 

17 3 240     4 91 42 6 1 

18 4 493     20 80 34 10   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28450&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

